
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified (50% = 8 Laps)

No.

15
25
41
14

271
31
50
26

227
22

245
113
211

33
201

Name

Samuel Sládečka
Milan Šnajdr
Zoltán Drugda
Leonardo Valois
Maroš Boháček
Branislava Lapínová
Pavel Kubáč
Ondřej Januška
Christoph  Weber
Csaba Visló
Gábor Solymosi
Daniel  Summer
Sandor Galacy

Martin Konopka
Marcel Müller

Class

MSR ICC+KZ2

MP FC junior

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MP FC junior

MSR ICC+KZ2

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

5

Total Tm

9:48.611

9:49.312

9:50.694

9:52.267

9:54.676

9:57.119

9:58.592

9:59.309

9:59.907

10:06.737

10:13.179

10:16.460

10:21.245

3:25.608

Diff

0.701

2.083

3.656

6.065

8.508

9.981

10.698

11.296

18.126

24.568

27.849

32.634

9 Laps

Best Tm

42.045

42.085

41.981

42.277

42.019

42.407

42.635

42.286

42.613

43.073

43.475

43.543

44.211

41.814

2nd Best

42.061

42.237

42.000

42.337

42.155

42.547

42.669

42.567

42.625

43.118

43.508

43.764

44.255

41.968

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.701

Avg. Speed

99,325

Best Lap Tm

41.814

Best Speed

99,871

Best Lap by

33 - Martin Konopka

Printed: 7. 6. 2011 14:35:46

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Lucia Žiačková

Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

Bruck

FC junior

1.jazda

Race (14 Laps) started at 10:59:18

Bruck 1,160 Km
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